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CONFIGURATION

Cover Options

Connectivity Options

— Std. 1 x 250 Cassette

1 Platen Cover KA5005PC
2 Reversing Automatic Document Feeder (100-Sheet) MR3031
Paper Options
3  Paper Feed Pedestal (550-Sheet) KD1058
4 Paper Drawer (550-Sheet for KD1058) MY1048
5  Paper Feed Unit (2nd Drawer for Base Unit) MY1047
6  Envelope Drawer (Requires KD1058) MY1049
7  Large Capacity Feeder (2,000-Sheet) KD1059LT
8  Stand STAND5005
Finishing Options
9  Inner Finisher (50-Sheet) MJ1042
10 Hole Punch Unit (For MJ1042) MJB011
11 Saddle-Stitch Finisher MJ1110
12 Bridge Kit (Required for Saddle-Stitch Finisher) KN5005
13 Hole-Punch Unit (For MJ1110) MJ6105
14 Job Separator MJ5014
Other Options
Work Tray (Not Shown) KK5005
15 Accessory Tray (For Keyboard) GR1250
16 Panel Ten Key Option GR1260
17 Bluetooth Wireless Keyboard (Requires GN4020) GR9000
Fax Kit (Not Shown) (Same Part # for Second Line) GD1370

*Initial set of developer ships free with machine
**GR1290 requires GR1270

Wireless LAN/Bluetooth Module
USB Hub**

Embedded OCR Enabler (1 License)
Embedded OCR Enabler (5 License)
Multi-Station Print Enabler (1 License)

Multi-Station Print Enabler (5 License)
Meta Scan Enabler

External Interface Enabler

Harness Kit for Coin Controller

Unicode Font Enabler

IPsec Kit

Card Reader Holder (To Mount Reader on MFP)

GN4020
GR1270
GS1080
GS1085
GS1090

GS1095
GS1010

GS1020
GQ1280
GS1007
GP 1080
GR 1290

Advanced Scanning (OCR Conversion Software) ReRite 8.0 GB1280V8

Supplies*

Yellow Toner Cartridge

Magenta Toner Cartridge

Cyan Toner Cartridge

Black Toner Cartridge

Staple Cartridge (For MJ1042/MJ1110)
Staple Cartridge (For MJ1110 Saddle-Stitch)

TFC200UY
TFC200UM
TFC200UC
TFC200UK

STAPLE2400
STAPLE3100



